QUIT CLAIM DEED DOC # 0216742 02/03/2011 OFFICIAL Record Recording requested By DACKMAN, JOSEPH DOC # 0216742

APN: 003-044-04

RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO

Name: Joseph Ronald Dackman

Address: P.O. BOX 1966

City/State/Zip: Reno NV 89505

Eureka County - NV
Mike Rebaleati - Recorder
Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 of 1
RPTT. \$7.80 Recorded By: LLH
Book-512 Page- 0001



THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S): William and
THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S):
Peggy Kirkpatrick for and in consideration of
the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have in all that real property, the receipt of which
is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S): Joseph Ronald Dackman whose
address is (if amplicable): P.O. Box 1966, situate in the
City of Reno County of Washoe , State of Nevada . All
that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bounded and described as follows:
Lot 1, Block 16, Crescent Valley Ranch and Farms Unit #3
Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way
appertaining to In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on
1913 Jeggy Kufgalnell
Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor
TATE OF NEVADA EIKO COUNTY OF EUREKA This instrument was acknowledged before me on (date) 1/28/2011 By (person(s) appearing before notary public) William Kilkpatnick und lessy Kirkpatnick.
MELANIE LETTH Notary Public Notary Public MELANIE LETTH NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF NEVADA My Commission expires: 7/13/2012 My Commission Expires: 07-13-2012 Certificate No: 00-94053-8 Stante

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

			FOR	DOC # D'	V-216742
1. Assessor F	arcel Number (s)		Doc	02/03/2011	02:15 PM
a) <i>DD3</i> -	044-04		Воо	Officia	l Record
p)			Date	Recording requested	d By
c)			Note	DACKMAN, JOSEPH	
d)			 	Eureka Coi	unty – NV
2. Type of Pro	perty:		<u> </u>	Mike Rebaleati	- Recorder
a) 🔀) 🗀 Şi	ingle Fam Res.	Page 1 of 1	Fee: \$14.00
e) 🗀		, <u> </u>	4 Plex	Recorded By: LLH	RPTT: \$7.80
e) (Apt, Bidg, f Agricultural h	· \	omm"l/Ind"i obile Home	Book-512 Page-0	1 0001
5) 🗂	Other	,			_ \ \
				2000 00	
	e/Sales Price of I		roperty) \$	2000,00	
	eu of Foreclosure Or	ily (value of p		4 5 5 5 6 6	
Transfer Ta	x value: ty Transfer Tax Due	. -	\$ 8	200 0, 8 0	
Meal Floher	ty Hansler lax Due		/ /	1.00	
4. If Exemption	on Claimed:	/		1 1	
a. Transf	er Tax Exemption, per	NRS 375.090	, Section:		
, b. Explair	Reason for Exemption	on:			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				//	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
5 Partial Inte	rest: Percentage	heina transfe	erred:	%	
belief, and can provided herei	be supported by do n. Furthermore, the	cumentation i disallowance	f called upon to of any claime	ne best of their inform o substantiate the inf d exemption, or other due plus interest at 1	ormation determination
	1 1	yer and Sell	er shall be joi	ntly and severally li	able for any
additional am	ount owed.		1		
Signature_				_Capacity	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Signature	3 / /		//	_Capacity	
		***************************************	/		
	RANTOR) INFOR	MATION	BUYER	(GRANTEE) INFO	DRMATION
r Print Name:	EQUIRED) William & Peggy	Video Trick	Print Name	(REQUIRED)	nald Dackman
Address:	P.O. Box 2		Address:	: Joseph Ko.	1.7.
City:	Crescent Val		City:	Reno	
State:	NV Zip:	89821	State:	NV Zip:	89505
1		01001		- F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F - F	0100
COMPANY/	PERSON REQUE	STING RE	CORDING		
	OT THE SELLER OR BUYE				
Print Name:				Escrow#	
Address:					
City:		S	tate:	Zip:	

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)